
Medial Latin - U10 Champs MCR Globe LDN Globe Stars Oxford Globe Medway TOTAL

Lovisa Lilja Brim Thorarinsdottir 8 16 12 36

Harry Leggett 6 5 10 10 31

Faith Boyland Rayner 8 18 26

Charlotte Baldwin 4 16 20

Ted Hinchliffe 18 18

Ekaterina Evdokimova 4 14 18

Carina 18 18

Sophia-Mae Melia 16 16

Heidi Chilton 12 3 15

Luchia Jones 14 14

Macey 14 14

esme kavanagh 6 7 13

Ruby Jones 4 9 13

Alba Thomas 6 6 12

Ruby Sophie Kia Holmes 6 6 12

Milena Cohen 12 12

Madeline Vickers 6 6 12

Faith Rayner 10 10

Alice Williams 4 6 10

Elsie Kitney 4 6 10

Margret Unnur Brim Thorarinsdottir 3 6 9

Muireann Ni Bhriain 4 4 8

Elizabeth Vaicekauskas 4 4 8

Chloe Towers AMA8030 4 4 8

Alisa Djacenko 8 8

Sarah Walker 3 4 7

Violet Barker 6 6

Scarlett Hill 6 6

Arianna Crane 6 6

Zoe Bowen 6 6

Alexandra 6 6

Anna Kochoian 6 6

Carys Jones 6 6

ivy bartush 6 6

Harry Uden 6 6

Millie 6 6

Lottie 6 6

Joana Kurtaj 6 6

Dacia Fisher 4 4

Harlow Carey 4 4

Nia Harvey-Pugh 4 4

Cara Rose Porter 4 4

Carlos Leung 4 4

Eleanor Lawton 4 4

Nicholas Grygorenko 4 4

Jorgia Vane 4 4

Jenson Laven-Brown 4 4

Florence Hunt 4 4

Natalie Atanassova 4 4



Hattie Norris 4 4

Lara Evans 4 4

Sara Rabdau 4 4

Molly Walker 3 3

Mia Jacyszyn 3 3

Eliana-Rose Carr 3 3

Medial Latin - U12 Champs MCR Globe LDN Globe Stars Oxford Globe Medway TOTAL

Paishey Saunders 6 10 18 34

Eva Sorenne 12 14 26

Darcey Pallister 14 6 20

Lovisa Lilja Brim Thorarinsdottir 2 6 12 20

Lexi Hughes 18 18

Coral Brush-Davies 18 18

Eva Jones 16 16

Emily Iddon 4 12 16

Lycia-Scott Jones 16 16

Ellie Hunt 16 16

Scarlett Allen 14 14

Naomi Layla Evans 8 4 12

Harry Leggett 6 6 12

Lukrecija Zukauskaite 10 10

Charlotte Baldwin 10 10

Rebekah Onuoha 9 9

Muireann Ni Bhriain 3 6 9

Heidi Chilton 4 4 8

Esther Carter 4 4 8

Elsie Miles 4 4 8

Evelina Shevchenko 8 8

Ruby Jones 7 7

Kiera Bevan 6 6

Hollie Williams 6 6

Sofia Gabrane 6 6

Ted Hinchliffe 6 6

Mila Quinn 6 6

Rachel Onuoha 6 6

Milena Cohen 6 6

Emily Robinson 6 6

Eva Pearl Powell 6 6

millie tevfik female 6 6

Evie OCallaghan 6 6

Jurgen Kurtaj 6 6

Katie-Jane Culley 6 6

Amelia Nan 6 6

Jessica Symons 6 6

Esme Kavanagh 5 5

Scarlett Hill 4 4

Lacey Lonergan 4 4

Poppy Carlick 4 4

Biba Holloway 4 4



Luchia Jones 4 4

Gracie Coles 4 4

Ruby Sophie Kia Holmes 4 4

Rosie Cross 4 4

Carys Jones 4 4

Amelia Green 4 4

Elsa Norris 4 4

ROXIE O NEILL 4 4

Martyna Borys 3 3

Sophia Florence 3 3

Eleanor Lawton 3 3

Nancy Cassidy 3 3

Mia Jacyszyn 2 2

Katrin Heida Valdimarsdottir 2 2

Ela Yasa 2 2

May Phillips 2 2

Aleksandra Chorzepa 2 2

Eliana-Rose Carr 2 2

Medial Latin - U14 Champs MCR Globe LDN Globe Stars Oxford Globe Medway TOTAL

Amber Longman 9 8 9 18 44

Lilia-Rose Leggett 4 5 4 6 6 10 35

Darcey Pallister 16 16 32

Isla Keeber 4 6 4 7 8 29

Kya Fitzpatrick 9 4 8 6 27

Claudia Stopa 7 4 12 23

Lilia Wrench 6 14 20

eve richardson 18 18

Lexi Hughes 18 18

Katrin Heida Valdimarsdottir 6 4 6 16

Isabelle Candy 16 16

Lichelle Zheng 14 14

Laura Kumaraku 8 6 14

Gracie Smith-Thompson 14 14

Dayane Rose LEpiscopo 12 12

Joanna Pilarek 7 5 12

Evie Crofton-Martin 12 12

Victoria Rosiak 10 10

Daisy Schofield 4 6 10

Emily Robinson 10 10

Asha Mei Bhabuta 8 8

Grace Banham 8 8

Lena Morajka 4 4 8

Lacie Phillips 8 8

Masha Popov 3 4 7

Holly Russell 6 6

Nicole Elkin 6 6

Kolfreyja Klara Tomasdottir 6 6

Olivia Kealey 6 6

Emily Longman 6 6



Lena Kostuj 6 6

Elsie-Lynne Turner 6 6

Erida Kurtaj 6 6

Charlotte Wallis 6 6

Nicoleta David 6 6

Maddie Davey 4 4

Neiva Armitage 4 4

Katie Jones 4 4

amia fuller 4 4

Amira Una Sigurvinsdottir 4 4

Medial Latin - U16 Champs MCR Globe LDN Globe Stars Oxford Globe Medway TOTAL

Sofia Szucsova 18 9 18 45

Emily Longman 4 9 8 8 16 45

Julia Szeloch 4 8 14 18 44

Lilia-Rose Leggett 6 4 4 6 10 30

Lexie Pratt 6 8 12 26

Isla Keeber 4 4 5 8 21

Lylia Boydell 6 14 20

Isabelle Lines 6 12 18

Nikola Morajka 16 16

Lexi Hughes 16 16

freya roche 14 14

Libbi May Booth 4 9 13

Asha Mei Bhabuta 12 12

Sophie macdonald 10 10

Joanna Pilarek 5 5 10

Holly Russell 4 6 10

Gracie Smith-Thompson 4 6 10

Lacie Phillips 10 10

Lily ward 4 6 10

Dayane Rose LEpiscopo 8 8

Holly Singlehurst 8 8

Evie Crofton-Martin 8 8

Grace Banham 7 7

Lylia 7 7

Bracken Bishop-Clinton 7 7

Victoria Rosiak 6 6

Felicity Bladon 6 6

Lichelle Zheng 6 6

eve richardson 6 6

Roberta Tozzi 6 6

Rose Donohue 6 6

Maja Kwolek 6 6

Lowri-Ffion Williams 6 6

Paige Frogley 6 6

Nicoleta David 6 6

Nicole Hamilton 6 6

Elle Schenk 4 4

Kolfreyja Klara Tomasdottir 4 4



Daisy Schofield 4 4

Chloe Hale 4 4

Galya Hagan 4 4

Katie Jones 4 4

Evie Kendall 4 4

Katrin Heida Valdimarsdottir 4 4

Tiegan Bennett 4 4

Martyna Borys 4 4

- 4 4

Medial Latin - U25 Champs MCR Globe LDN Globe Stars Oxford Globe Medway TOTAL

Annie Kass 12 9 7 16 8 18 70

Sakurako Tanaka 18 9 18 9 54

Evie Kendall 7 5 16 28

Naoise ONeill 16 16

Mali Harris 8 8 16

Leigh-Ann Keogh 14 14

Ela Bicer 10 10

Charlie Brown 8 8

Carlissa Daniels 6 6

Isabel Mills 6 6

Helen Willett 6 6

Freya Lloyd 6 6


